

FED AID NO HSIP-0401(277)

PEDESTRIAN SIGNALS & PAVEMENT MARKINGS

AT SR 1104

BARNHILL CONTRACTING HIGHLAND PAVING COMPANY LLC
COMPANY
ROCKY MOUNT, NC FAYETTEVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		7500.00		8100.00
0002	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum		3960.00		5000.00
0003	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING	Lump Sum		31235.00		38000.00
0004	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	30 TON	50.00	1500.00	75.00	2250.00
0005	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	100 SY	20.00	2000.00	60.00	6000.00
0006	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	10 TON	1065.00	10650.00	700.00	7000.00
0007	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	10 TON	614.00	6140.00	700.00	7000.00
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	5 TON	501.00	2505.00	500.00	2500.00
0009	2549000000-E	846	2'-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	80 LF	40.00	3200.00	40.00	3200.00
0010	2591000000-E	848	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK	45 SY	60.00	2700.00	60.00	2700.00
0011	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	2 EA	2400.00	4800.00	2400.00	4800.00
0012	4273000000-N	907	GENERIC SIGNING ITEM (EA) 907 SIGN REMOVAL	1 EA	100.00	100.00	350.00	350.00
0013	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		21255.00		23000.00
0014	4686000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	250 LF	2.00	500.00	4.00	1000.00
0015	4697000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	900 LF	4.00	3600.00	5.00	4500.00
0016	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	250 LF	12.00	3000.00	8.25	2062.50
0017	4850000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE	100 LF	7.00	700.00	4.00	400.00
0018	4870000000-E	1205	LINE REMOVAL 24" WIDE	200 LF	12.00	2400.00	6.00	1200.00
0019	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	200 LF	2.50	500.00	2.50	500.00
0020	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.1 ACR	4000.00	400.00	4000.00	400.00
0021	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	5 LB	5.00	25.00	5.00	25.00
0022	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.03 TON	1000.00	30.00	1000.00	30.00
0023	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.1 ACR	10000.00	1000.00	10000.00	1000.00
0024	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	5 LB	10.00	50.00	10.00	50.00
0025	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	0.03 TON	1000.00	30.00	1000.00	30.00
0026	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	5 LB	10.00	50.00	10.00	50.00
0027	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	0.05 TON	1000.00	50.00	1000.00	50.00
0028	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	1 EA	375.00	375.00	375.00	375.00
0029	6132000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA) CONCRETE CLEANOUT STRUCTURE	1 EA	650.00	650.00	1500.00	1500.00
0030	7000000000-E	1705	PEDEST SIG HEAD (*****) (16", 1 SECTION W/ COUNTDOWN)	8 EA	785.00	6280.00	785.00	6280.00
0031	7060000000-E	1705	SIGNAL CABLE	2,080 LF	4.15	8632.00	4.15	8632.00
0032	7120000000-E	1705	VEHICLE SIGNAL HD (12", 3 SECT)	2 EA	825.00	1650.00	825.00	1650.00
0033	7300000000-E	1715	UNPAVED TRENCH (*****) (1, 2")	100 LF	7.00	700.00	7.00	700.00
0034	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	4 EA	385.00	1540.00	385.00	1540.00
0035	7420000000-E	1722	2" RISER WITH WEATHERHEAD	2 EA	380.00	760.00	378.00	756.00
0036	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	1,200 LF	5.00	6000.00	4.98	5976.00
0037	7456000000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(*****) (14-2)	2,080 LF	1.75	3640.00	1.73	3598.40
0038	7636000000-N	1745	SIGN FOR SIGNALS	1 EA	450.00	450.00	450.00	450.00

NOV 17, 2016 09:57 AM

CUMBERLAND

TIP NO W-5601FY

50138.3.182

2:00 PM 2 / 2 001

NOV 16 2016 DF00141
0.060 MI

FED AID NO HSIP-0401(277)

PEDESTRIAN SIGNALS & PAVEMENT MARKINGS

AT SR 1104

BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	HIGHLAND PAVING COMPANY LLC
ROCKY MOUNT, NC	FAYETTEVILLE, NC

0039	7642200000-N	1743	TYPE II PED W/ FOUNDATION	6	EA	1625.00	9750.00	1625.00	9750.00
0040	7780000000-N	1751	DETECTOR CARD (TYPE 2070L)	2	EA	155.00	310.00	154.00	308.00

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	150617.00	TOTAL	162712.90
----------------	-------	-----------	-------	-----------

ROADWAY ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	150617.00	SUB-TOTAL	162712.90
---------------	-----------	-----------	-----------	-----------

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY	1	150617.00
HIGHLAND PAVING COMPANY LLC	2	162712.90